2011 catalog
PLUM HEAVYWEIGHT LPH13
PLUM LIGHTWEIGHT LPL13
SPICE HEAVYWEIGHT LPH03
SPICE LIGHTWEIGHT LPL03
CRANBERRY HEAVYWEIGHT LPH11
CRANBERRY LIGHTWEIGHT LPL11

AVAILABLE IN TWO STYLES, TEN PAPERS, AND FOUR SIZE OPTIONS:
              page 17
DO-IT-YOURSELF INVITATION KITS ORDER GUIDE
FIND YOUR PAPER, SIZE, AND STYLE TO DETERMINE YOUR ORDER CODE.
PAPER  SIZE  STYLE  ORDER #
CHARD  4.5”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0502
CHARD  4”X9”  PANEL  CPIK0503
CHARD  5”X7”  PANEL  CPIK0504
CHARD  6”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0505
CHARD  6”X9”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0501
CHARD  6”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0506
CHARD  7”X10”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0507
CHARD  7”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0508
CHARD & SEED 4.5”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0502S
CHARD & SEED 4”X9”  PANEL  CPIK0503S
CHARD & SEED 5”X7”  PANEL  CPIK0504S
CHARD & SEED 6”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0505S
CHARD & SEED 6”X9”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0501S
CHARD & SEED 6”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0506S
CHARD & SEED 7”X10”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0507S
CHARD & SEED 7”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0508S
MARIGOLD 4.5”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0102
MARIGOLD 4”X9”  PANEL  CPIK0103
MARIGOLD 5”X7”  PANEL  CPIK0104
MARIGOLD 6”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0105
MARIGOLD 6”X9”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0101
MARIGOLD 6”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0106
MARIGOLD 7”X10”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0107
MARIGOLD 7”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0108
MARIGOLD & SEED  4.5”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0102S
MARIGOLD & SEED 4”X9”  PANEL  CPIK0103S
MARIGOLD & SEED 5”X7”  PANEL  CPIK0104S
MARIGOLD & SEED 6”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0105S
MARIGOLD & SEED 6”X9”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0101S
MARIGOLD & SEED 6”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0106S
MARIGOLD & SEED 7”X10”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0107S
MARIGOLD & SEED 7”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0108S
PURPLE LARKSPUR 4.5”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0202
PURPLE LARKSPUR 4”X9”  PANEL  CPIK0203
PURPLE LARKSPUR 5”X7”  PANEL  CPIK0204
PURPLE LARKSPUR 6”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0205
PURPLE LARKSPUR 6”X9”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0201
PURPLE LARKSPUR 6”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0206
PURPLE LARKSPUR 7”X10”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0207
PURPLE LARKSPUR 7”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0208
PAPER   SIZE  STYLE  ORDER #
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED 4.5”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0202S
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED 4”X9”  PANEL  CPIK0203S
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED 5”X7”  PANEL  CPIK0204S
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED 6”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0205S
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED 6”X9”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0201S
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED  6”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0206S
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED 7”X10”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0207S
PURPLE LARKSPUR & SEED 7”X12”  BI-FOLD  CPIK0208S
SAFFLOWER  4.5”X6”  PANEL  CPIK0602
SAFFLOWER  4”X9”  PANEL  CPIK0603